Technical 0il Mission

-Indexes - neals 77 end 78

BAG TARGET

~2 Eydrierwerke,

1.
2.

3. -

4.
5.
el
7.
g.
g.
10.
11.
12.
13,°
14.
1s.
16.

4 Hydrierwerke,

INDEX - MICROFILM - REEL - 77
- .-(Orig. -Ident. Reel.&D)

PSlitz;'éq/é;Is'

Al:cylatmon of CV 2B G-a.sol:Lne :
Sludze l-lan't:

:Licsuse Agreements
Notes on alkazid process

Water determlnatlons oi‘ costs and coel paste
ilater and ash determlnatlons of: ca:balysts
Experiments with wet catal ysts

froduction and shipment records and plant plan
Cracked gases for poly plant -

Corrosion expeoriments

Monthly test and production data

Proposed Toluene plant

Deta on CV2B- process
D¥FD experimental data
Hydroforming
Inhibitors

P3litz  30/4.13

DAD Product. Tests

Exchange Information with Scholven and Gelsenburg
Eydro Stslls Deta .. .

Plant rroduction Data

Analyticeal iethods



